Vorl. Sitzzuteilung Ortsratswahl Siiplingen 2019 (5:05 Uhr)

AFD : 1Sitz

Rang

1

Person
Brennecke, Dirk

Wéhlergemeinschaft Siiplingen-Bodendorf : 8 Sitze

Rang
1

@ N O o b WM

Person

Ulrich, Karsten

lise, Nicolle

Koch, Annette
Hoppe, Egbert
Butge, Ingolf

Ziese, Marc

Kahle, Herbert Ernst
Brennecke, Gilbert
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Stimmen
99

Stimmen
234
143
143
137
129
112
109
103



